Signature and Designation of the Drawing officer

nq & Disbur cerI

Drat'r
t{inistry ot T ri'J a1A al

PaBeNo: 3/4

PUBLIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
a

PFTTS

Dated..,.,,......,.........,...,...

Passed for pavment of Rs.{in fisuresl/-(Rupees in wordsl : 486000/- (Four Lakhs Eighty-Six Thousand Rupee(s)
Only)

Dravrins & o*",m4
-''r''tiniitry ot t nuilffi:'t'

Shastri BhawE

DDO Maker DDO checker Cheque Drawing D.O.O

For use in Pay and Account Office

passed for pavment of Rs.(in fiEuresl/-{Ruoees in wordsl : 486000/- (Four Lakhs Eighty-Six Thousand Rupee(s)
Only)

Obiected to Rs...................................

Reason of Objection.......

Jr./Sr. Accountant A.A.O Pay and Accounts Officer

DCA/CAlCCA

Page No: 4/4

Public Financial Management System-PFMS
ol tinance0/o Esnt-{ller Gsneral ol Accounts.

[...]

a) Certified that the unspent balance of t0/- from the grant sanctioned during the previous

years has been adjusted in this year's grant.

b) Unspent balance from this grant will be adjusted from the subsequent grant.

3. The Drawing & Disbursing Officer of this Ministry is authorized to draw an amount of
Rs.486000/-(Rupees Four lakh Eighty Six Thousand Only) lor disbursement to the grantee

institution through Electronic transfer directly to Gujarat National Law University

Gandhinagar in their Bank Account No. 520101264905578 in Union Bank Of India, Branch at

Sector - 11, Udyog Bhavan Branch, Gandhinagar, Gujarat and IFSC Code U8IN0905836.